Slant LED Vanity
SLNV Series
Features
Decorative vanity with a slanted thick frosted white acrylic diffuser.
Ideal use for general lighting in indoor residential, commercial, and hospitality applications.
Fixture can be mounted horizontally or vertically to a 2" x 4"  junction box (not included) or
a 4" x 4" box (not included) with included cover plate.
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black  Light Antique Brass   LED     Lumens  Adjustable CCT             L  H      D
SLNV2303LAJUDBK  SLNV2303LAJUDLB 23W  1200  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24"   3"     2-1/4"
SLNV3603LAJUDBK  SLNV3603LAJUDLB  33W  1600  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 36"   3"     2-1/4"
Delivered
Satin Nickel
SLNV2303LAJUDSN
SLNV3603LAJUDSN